Detroit Progress Fund Contributions 2022 Q4

First

Lourdes
Tony

Steve

Eugene
Linda

Andrew
Jim

Thomas
Timothy

Last
Allstate Insurance
Andaya
Anthony
Basco
Comcast
D'Arcy
DLZ
Fattore
Forte
Health Advantage
Housey
Jenkins
Maliszewski lll
McGahey
MGM Resorts
NAIAS LLC

Amount

$500
$1,000
$500
$1,000
$5,000
$1,000
$5,000
$250
$250
$5,000
$2,500
$1,000
$500
$100
$20,000
$10,000




