Detroit Progress Fund Contributions 2022 Q4		
First	Last	Amount
	Allstate Insurance	\$500
Lourdes	Andaya	\$1,000
Tony	Anthony	\$500
	Basco	\$1,000
	Comcast	\$5,000
Steve	D'Arcy	\$1,000
	DLZ	\$5,000
Eugene	Fattore	\$250
Linda	Forte	\$250
	Health Advantage	\$5,000
Andrew	Housey	\$2,500
Jim	Jenkins	\$1,000
Thomas	Maliszewski III	\$500
Timothy	McGahey	\$100
	MGM Resorts	\$20,000
	NAIAS LLC	\$10,000